PSICOLOGIA

NUMERO APELLIDO APELLIDO < ORDEN DE | ORDEN
MATRICULA PATERNO MATERNO NOMBRE 1 NOMBRE 2 NOMBRE 3 | NOMBRE DE PLAN | ANO | PERIODO | CICLO |PROM_SEM | PROM_GEN| TERCIO | QUINTO | DECIMO | MERITO | SUPERIOR |

000048381237 PAZ FERNANDEZ RAYZA CAROLINA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 20 17.67 X X X 1 1
72927901 DELGADO RIMARACHIN YESENIA LIZBETH PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 19.82 16.17 X X X 2 2
74486552 RIVAS MECHAN DIANA VIOLETA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 19.82 16.12 X X X 2 2
72278777 IDROGO TARRILLO CIELO NATALY YESSMIN PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 19.82 17.69 X X X 2 2
70766768 VASQUEZ CESPEDES ASLHY CAROLINA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 19.73 15.08 X X X 5 5
73674981 GUTIERREZ RAMIREZ MARCIA LUCIA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 19.73 17.84 X X X 5 5
71435962 BAZAN MARQUEZ ISABEL DEL ROSARIO PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 06 19 18.52 X X X 7 7
70539891 CHIMOY CASIANO CLAUDIA CAROLINA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 18.82 17.82 X X X 8 8
72841573 MONTOYA PAJARES PAMELA TATIANA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 18.73 16.83 X X X 9 9
71386353 BALCAZAR ORTEGA KIARA DAYANNA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 18.64 16.16 X X X 10 10
60884649 PERRIGO TINEO ADRIANA GERALDINE PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 04 18.45 18.67 X X X 1" 1"
72337035 MANOSALVA BENITES LUANA DIALU PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 02 18.43 18.37 X X X 12 12
60868672 CARRANZA ARTEAGA FRANKLIN OMAR PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 03 18.4 17.71 X X X 13 13
75109811 DE LA CRUZ PINTADO JENNIFER ROUSSE PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 06 18.36 17.4 X X X 14 14
71131809 CARO CAMUS JHEAN PIERO PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 06 18.36 17.19 X X X 14 14
60520925 VIDAL PAZ NICOLL ANTONELLA PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 02 18.35 18.61 X X X 16 16
72558466 SANDOVAL VASQUEZ MANUEL ERNESTO PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 08 18.32 17.42 X X X 17 17
70496782 ARCILA ROJAS DIANA ISABEL PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 06 18.23 17.5 X X X 18 18
60775956 PEREYRA GUTIERREZ VALERIA NICOLE PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 04 18.18 17.9 X X X 19 19
000045488240 CHUNG ALCARAZO SARITA LEONOR PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 08 18.17 15.82 X X X 20 20
75449975 ARROYO SALDARRIAGA  GIANELLA ALESSANDRA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 18.17 16.49 X X X 20 20
77494033 ESCOBAR CAMPOS CAMILA FERNANDA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 08 18.14 17.26 X X X 22 22
71343510 ARRIVASPLATA  TORRES CRISTINA YAMILE PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 06 18.09 17.58 X X X 23 23
72841565 ZAMBRANO AREVALO MARIANA GUADALUPE PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 08 18.05 16.58 X X X 24 24
72958688 BARTUREN MARTINEZ XIMENA BELEN PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 08 18 17.41 X X X 25 25
71637746 CHAMBERGO DAVILA EMILY GIANELLA PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 07 18 17.54 X X X 25 25
70914460 SORIANO MANAY MARIA ORFELINA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 18 16.07 X X X 25 25
74444649 SANDOVAL SANCHEZ ANA PAULA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 18 17.14 X X X 25 25
71323720 TORRES CORTEZ ANGIE ELIANE MERCEDES PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 18 15.76 X X X 25 25
72933216 VILCHEZ BURGA FLAVIA JACQUELINE PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 18 14.29 X X X 25 25
71733391 RIQUELME OBANDO KARLA MILAGROS PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 18 14.47 X X X 25 25
75719500 ROJAS VARGAS GREYSI YAJAIRA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 18 16.37 X X X 25 25
72824257 LOSSIO ARISTA MARIA PAULA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 08 18 16.22 25

73218378 SILVA TAFUR JESSICA JOHANA JAMILE PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 06 17.95 17.53 X X 34 33
60756867 COLORADO GUTIERREZ CARMEN GUADALUPE PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 02 17.95 17.82 X X 34 33
73682297 FERNANDEZ TERAN AIDA ROMINA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 08 17.91 16.96 X X 36 35
75062797 YAMPUFE ALARCON DAVID MAURICIO PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 17.91 16.49 X X 36 35
60458883 SANTISTEBAN LLONTOP TREISY DAYANA PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 03 17.88 16.83 X X 38 37
73871842 GALLEGOS MANAYAY VIVIANA NAYELLI PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 07 17.87 17.19 X X 39 38
76024373 GARAYCOCHEA  PENA XIMENA CAYREL PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 04 17.82 17.07 X X 40 39
71484620 VIVAR CASALES NAYELI ABIGAIL PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 08 17.82 17.13 X X 40 39
002210590 SALAS SILVA YERENNY DEL CARMEN PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 09 17.82 18.05 X X 40 39
000073266263 JOO VARGAS FABIAN ALEXANDER PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 03 17.8 17.6 X X 43 42
73474541 DAVILA VASQUEZ ALEXANDRA NICOLE PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 08 17.77 16.75 X X 44 43
77259026 CABRERA CHAPONAN MARIA GRACIA PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 03 17.76 17.3 X X 45 44
74390070 GUTIERREZ PEREZ MOLLY ANGELES PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 17.73 15.99 X X 46 45
70929023 SOLANO SILVA NICOL JAQUELINE PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 17.73 16.31 X X 46 45
71919535 CARRASCO CAMPOS VALERIA DE PARIS PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 04 17.73 17.52 X X 46 45
71593269 TORRES BECERRA BRYAN BENJAMIN PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 09 17.73 16.01 X X 46 45
72806960 VELEZ NAVARRO ROSA ANDREA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 08 17.68 16.88 X X 50 49
78203661 BALAREZO SANJINEZ ALESSANDRA DANIELA PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 06 17.68 16.02 X X 50 49
74211171 ABAD JIMENEZ AIXA ZAHARA PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 06 17.68 16.58 X X 50 49
73056690 OTERO URTEAGA SASKIA VICTORIA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 17.64 14.36 X X 53 52
72722977 ALVARADO PINEDO ROSANGELA DEL MILAGRO PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 08 17.64 16.5 X X 53 52
60985700 CASTILLO MEDINA VANESSA SUE PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 04 17.64 17.48 X X 53 52
70732517 ALVARADO MONTENEGRO  MARIA ALEJANDRA PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 02 17.6 17.63 X X 56 55
77326974 SERRANO CELIZ ROCIO DORA NOEMI PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 17.57 15.27 X X 57 56
71545193 URBINA OBLITAS MARIA FERNANDA PSICOLOGIA 2025 2 10 17.55 14.41 X X 58 57
60939719 ARRIAGA RUBIO ANA PAULA PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1 2025 2 04 17.55 16.5 X X 58 57
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SANCHEZ
ASTUDILLOS

LOPEZ
CARLOS
MENDOZA
AMAYA
PASAPERA
HUAMAN
REQUEJO
GARCIA
ROJAS
SANCHEZ
ESTELA
SALAZAR
PANTA
PEREZ
ESPINOZA
OCMIN
BAZAN
AGURTO
AHUMADA
ADRIANZEN
SAMAME
NUNEZ
RAMIREZ
MONTANO
MARTINEZ
BOCANEGRA
CORONEL
PERALTA
JUAREZ
SAUCEDO
MUNOZ
ZABARBURU
CHAVEZ
ARRUNATEGUI
CRIOLLO
ANTON
CALVAY
CANTOS
BARRANTES
FUCHS
RAZURI
ALARCON
FERNANDEZ
GUERRERO
CAPUNAY
UCANAY
BANDA
LIZANA
VIVAR
TORRES
CAMPOS
FLORES
CAMPOS
MEZA
LOZADA
LLAMO
BURGA
BRAVO
MELENDRES
SAMAME
SAVEDRA
BECERRA
SANCHEZ

LISETTE
SELENA
LADY
GUADALUPE
EVELYN
LUIS
KIMBERLY
ARIANA
CORY
LUCERO
ANTONELLA
MILAGROS
ESTEFANY
FABRICIO
TAMMY
FABRIZIO
JORDAN
WALTER
ANGEL
FARAT
MARIA
PALOMA
DIXIE
ESPERANZA
KIDIAN
EMPERATRIZ
ANDREW
GRETELD
ANGELICA
ALEXA
ELIANE
ADELITA
KIARA
NELIDA
JHOSSELYN
ADRIAN
ANA
ANGELA
BRIGGITE
DESAYLLI
JONNY
MARICIELO
JACORY
JUDITH
FRANCO
GLORIA
KIARA
AARON
MARICIELO
ANA
LUKAS
MADISON
LUIS

JOSE
DARLEEN
ANDREA
ARLETH
KORAIMA
PIERINA
FIORELLA
CIELO
VALERIA
JERRY

DORELLY
VICTORIA
NICOLE
YESENIA
ENRIQUE
THAMARA

FERNANDA

LILHENY

KATHERINE

NICOL

ALEJANDRO

MISHELL
AREGORN
HANS
HUGO
GABRIEL
ALTAIRA
BELEN

DANIELA
JIMENNA
ABIGAIL
LILIAN

ESTRELLA
MARIA
GIANELLA
JOHANA
KARIN
MAYTE
ELIZABETH
ROSA

CECILIA

DE
JESUS
ANDREE

MARLIT
PAOLA
STERLING
MARIA
JOHANA
SMITH
DEL
CLAUDIA
ANDRE
LINDI
ERNESTO
SAGHIT
JHADIXA
IVANA
ANAHI
CORALI
NAYELI
DEL

ZORAYA
JiM

DAFNE

LUDWING

DEL PILAR

LOS ANGELES

SMIDT

MILAGRO

ROCIO

PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA_PR_V1
PSICOLOGIA

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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15.87
15.86
15.85
15.83
15.83
15.82
15.82
15.82
15.8

15.8
15.77
15.76
15.74
15.73
15.71
15.68
15.64
15.64
15.64
15.61
15.59
15.59
15.57
15.57
15.56
15.53

15.5
15.48
15.47
15.45
15.45
15.45
15.43
15.43

15.33

14.95
15.82
16.42
15.83
15.83
15.36
16.61
14.22
14.71
15.54
12.83
15.34
13.78
125
15.07
15.71
14.89
12.81
14.78
15.64
14.55
15.23
15.09
14.79
15.24
15.31
14.74
14.97
15.03
15.7
14.72
13.33
15.56
16.2
15.32
14.4
14.88
15.33
1517

14.86
15.8
15.22
15.22
12.24
14.61
14.06
14.58
14.87
16.03
14.96
14.53
15.18
14.81
14.9
15.01

14.97
13.92
11.35
14.82
14.73
12.51

186
187
188

189
191
191
191
194
194
194
197

199
200
201
202
203

203
206
207
207
209

211
212
213
213
215
216
217
217
217
220
220
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
228
230
231
232
232
234
234
236

236
239

239
239

239
239
246
246
246



60774915
78632970
77423250
73904818
71223135
60926592
70915271
60788793
70389804
61219746
77701394
73854522
70951559
61027683
72492822
74028561
75899369
72314603
73349943
73224406
61016244
60926553
75780383
70721051
72628736
77136151
71436804
60443937
60926581
60811014
60986140
72067770
61006745
76810273
000073187084
60883848
73145591
60443468
71672141
74805085
71195613
71788533
74880011
60505811
60985811
75138591
77160350
73063551
002016440236
72781131
73105954
61183480
72159804
60167073
60986545
76614261
77461347
71852386
73602234
75971174
74861108
72542379
72745223

PENA
CHERRES
BLAS
MALCA
NAUCA
QUINONES
GUEVARA
ESCURRA
ANGULO
FERNANDEZ
CRUZATTE
NIQUEN
GELACIO
BURGA
ADRIANZEN
GUERRERO
SANTA CRUZ
POTOZEN
SALAS
TORREJON
PERALTA
VASQUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
CIEZA
MERA
FERNANDEZ
BALLENA
BENITEZ
GARCIA
BOTELLO
MUNDACA
ESPINOZA
TORRES
TELLO
ROMERO
VASQUEZ
MONTENEGRO
BRAVO
ZAVALETA
SANCHEZ
VALERA
CORTEGANA
IDROGO
RUIZ
PALOMINO
CABANILLAS
CONTRERAS
AURICH
SUAREZ
ARRIOLA
TAPIA
GALLEGOS
DE LA PIEDRA
CACERES
MALCA

DEL CARPIO
FLORES
GUEVARA
TESEN
FLORES
UGAZ
NORIEGA
TORRES

LOPEZ
MERINO
CUNYA
SILVA
CIENFUEGOS
PINTADO
GILES

DE LA CRUZ
LOPEZ
ALBERCA
NUNEZ
ARMESTAR
RIOS
CHAMAYA
KAM

CIEZA
BRAVO
MONTERO
AGUILERA
RODRIGUEZ
RIMACHI
PISFIL

DIAZ
MONTALVAN
DIAZ
VENTURA
MELGAR
RONCAL
VEGA
GUADALUPE
SANCHEZ
DIAZ
TOCTO
CASSARO
PAREDES
VALLEJOS
GUTIERREZ
CASANOVA
SALAZAR
VELEZ
PEREZ
LORA
SALINAS
CORONEL
CERVERA
SANTOS
GAMBOA
HEREDIA
ODAR
GAYOSO
VALDERRAMA
HUERTAS
CHAVEZ
WILCAMANGO
MARTINEZ
CACHO
CONSTANTINO
CELIS
DAMIAN
BALDWIN
SILVA
SANCHEZ
VARGAS

BRENDA
DIEGO
PRISCILA
PATRICIA
ADRIANA SOLANGE
TATIANA
ANGELICA
MARIA
DALIA
HELLEY
CESAR
KARIN
ALISSON
MIGUEL
CESAR ALFREDO
CESAR
GIOBANCA
CAMILA
JORGE
SKARLET
FRANSHESKA
JADE
CINDY
BRIGITTE
ANA
ROSALIA
ROSA
MARIANA
JOAQUIN
FABIANA
LUIS
KIARA
XIOMARA
THAMARA
GRECIA
ARIANA
CAMILA
CLAUDIO
FATIMA
ALEJANDRA
MAYCOL
JOSE
TAIS
JOHANN
ANGELA
ANALU
CRISTINA
CAMILA
ANGELA
XIMENA
ROSITA
GRECIA
KARLA
ANA
ELENA
VALERIE
MARYURITH
BRUNELA
ZULy
CESAR
CELESTE
DAMARIS
SARA

DAYANA
AURELIO
MARIA
ANAMELVA

YAMILE
MAGDYEL
JESUS
ALEJANDRA
MARISOL
FABRIZIO
JUDITH
XIOMARA
IGNACIO

SALOMON
MARIELLA

ALESSANDRA

LUIS
KARYME
MARIEL
BELEN
YASMIN
ADANA
PRISCILLA

ALEXANDRA
ALESSANDRA

DANIEL

ALESSANDRA

RODRIGO
MICHEL
BEATRIZ
JEANETHE
GIULIANA
YESENIA
NICOLE
PAOLO
DARIANA
NICOL
YACSON
GUILLERMO
DAIANA
SMITH

JAZMIN
DE

VALESHKA
DEL
JHOKSELYN
YOELI

DEL
RAQUEL
DHAYANA
DE
NAYELII
CAROLINA
NIKOL
FABRICIO
LISSET
MARIANA
VALENTINA

DEL CARMEN

LOS ANGELES

CARMEN

MILAGRO

FATIMA

DEL PILAR
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PSICOLOGIA
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PSICOLOGIA
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PSICOLOGIA
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14.91
14.91
14.91
14.91
14.91
14.85
14.83
14.82
14.81
14.81
14.8
14.76
14.75
14.73
14.7
14.64
14.58
14.57
14.55
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.47
14.45
14.41

14
14.86
15.98
15.72
15.5
14.89
14.83
15.51
12.98
13.56
13.67
14.34
14.53
14.9
13.77
14.33
14.09
14.91
15.34
14.82
14.5
1417
14.95
14.42
14.44
14.77
14.73
14.57
13.59
13.6
14.28
14.68
13.67
14.87
13.33
14.11
14.01
13.53
14.24
14.02
14.48
14.71
13.78
13.83
14.13
14.13
14.04
14.28
14.05
14.32
16.36
12.68
12.91
13.22
13.52
12.4
12.38
15.42
13.3
12.63
13.45
14.37
13

249
249
249
249
249
254

256
257
257
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
268

268
268
273
274
275
276
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278
279
280
280
282
282
284

286
287

289
289
291
292
292
294
295
296
297
298
299

301
302

303
305

306
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309
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76271857
75453832
76762956
61027930
74061802
76261704
71953907
60456505
72312973
60926712
60775899
76156728
73457290
78372572
002016440161
75681321
76687951
77668113
71370403
61051080
71157331
74500792
71688230
72157817
72197257
61006813
48571466
61024736
75582332
72401320
73009512
000046853490
74766544
77098026
000073543406
73689161
000072943433
000077534368
74653905
71175917
61016263

FLORES
YEFFIMO
FLORES
TERRONES
TUEROS
LOZADA
SILVA
ESAMAT
MORALES
GONZALES
BURGA
CHAVEZ
ANGULO
PALOMINO
LATORRE
ALAMO
GUTIERREZ
YRIGOIN
MENDIETA
MEDINA
PERALTA
CAMPOS
SANTA MARIA
MANAY
DAVILA
DAVILA
GUEVARA
FERNANDEZ
QUILICHE
SAGASTEGU
GUIMAREY
SAAVEDRA
OYOLA
BARRAGAN
UCEDA
HERRERA
VILLANUEVA
MARTINEZ
SALAZAR
GONZALES
GUZMAN

ALBAN
GONZALEZ
VILLANUEVA
CARRANZA
RAMIREZ
TRIGOSO
FERNANDEZ
JUWAU
JARA
ROJAS
SERRANO
ALVAREZ
ESPINOZA
SAAVEDRA
SANTUR
FARRONAN
LIZARZABURU
MASABEL
MINO
GUEVARA
PAREDES
VASQUEZ
TARRILLO
PASAPERA
ROJAS
SAMAME
BENITES
BARDALES
CHAVEZ
BERNABE
LIZA
PEREZ
FARFAN
CAMPOS
SALDANA
PEREZ
OLAYA
SAMILLAN
MURILLO
CUBAS
CORTEZ

ANTHUANET
ROLANDO
JOSE
ANAIS
WILLY
SAIRA
ALEXANDRA
SEM
CORINA
DANIELA
BRITTANY
NAYELI
ANGIE
JORGE
DIANA
JUAN
JOSE
CRISTIAN
KAAYLA
ARIANA
FLAVIA
GUADALUPE
DANIEL
ANGELA
CLAUDIA
RONALD
KEVIN
JOSE
CHRISTIAN
DAIANA
MARJORIE
JESUS
MILENA
RENATO
ANA
JOSELIN
CLARA
DANIEL
CAMILA
ANA
BIANCA

YUSDELIA

ERICK
AYELEN
MANUEL
STEPHANI
STEFANY
HAGASEM
MITSUE
VALESKA
ADAMARI
YANET
MELISSA
JHEINER
CAROLINA
JOSE
JESUS
ANDRES
KARLA
IVET
ARANTXA
DEL

BRUNELA
LISBETH
HEYNER
MANUEL
ABIUD
ADAN
ELIZABETH
STEPHANY
ALBERTO
BRIYIC
JOSE
LUCIA

ANTUANETE
ALEXANDER
FERNANDA
PAOLA
CAMILA

PILAR
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0.33

151
12.62
14.22
12.82
15.14
12.84
13.19
12.33

12.5
13.57
14.14
13.26
12.51
13.71
13.52

14.7
12.58
14.33
10.69
11.18
10.91
13.48

11.5

14.21
9.42
9.17

11.71
6.89

10.75
5.07
1217

10.35
12.74
13.27
13.02
117
0.33

309
309
314

316
317

319
320
321
322
323

323
326
327
328
329

331
332

334
335

337
338

340
341
342
343
344
344
346
347

349
350
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